Filing ID #20011395

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
3M Company (MMM) [ST] S (partial) 03/22/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 v

FILING StaTUS: New

Accenture plc Class A Ordinary S (partial) 03/22/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 ~
Shares (ACN) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
Ally Financial Inc. (ALLY) [ST] P 03/25/2019 04/02/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 ]

FILING StaTUS: New

Amgen Inc. (AMGN) [ST] P 03/25/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 -

FILING STATUS: New

Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] S (partial) 03/22/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 2

FILING STATUS: New

AT&T Inc. (T) [ST] S (partial) 03/22/2019 04/03/2019 $15,001 - -
$50,000

FILING StaTUS: New

Automatic Data Processing, Inc. S (partial) 03/22/2019 04/03/2019 $15,001 - ~
(ADP) [ST] $50,000

FILING STATUS: New

Broadcom Inc. (AVGO) [ST] P 03/25/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 -



ID

Owner Asset

FILING STATUS: New

Capital One Financial Corporation
(COF) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Citigroup, Inc. (C) [ST]

FiLING StATUS: New

Citizens Financial Group, Inc.
(CFG) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL)
[ST]

FiLING StATUS: New

CVS Health Corporation (CVS) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Dick's Sporting Goods Inc (DKS)
[ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Emerson Electric Company (EMR)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Exelon Corporation (EXC) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Exxon Mobil Corporation (XOM)
[ST]

FILING StATUS: New

Fifth Third Bancorp (FITB) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

General Mills, Inc. (GIS) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Gilead Sciences, Inc. (GILD) [ST]

Transaction Date

Type

S (partial)

S (partial)

la~]

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

Notification Amount

Date

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/04/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=

=



ID

Owner Asset

FILING STATUS: New

HCA Healthcare, Inc. (HCA) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Hewlett Packard Enterprise
Company (HPE) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

Home Depot, Inc. (HD) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Huntsman Corporation (HUN) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

International Business Machines
Corporation (IBM) [ST]

FiLING StaTUS: New

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated
(JLL) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Kohl's Corporation (KSS) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Kroger Company (KR) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Legg Mason, Inc. (LM) [ST]

Transaction Date

Type

S (partial)

a~]

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

Notification Amount

Date

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?



ID

Owner Asset

Type
FiLING StaTus: New
Lockheed Martin Corporation S (partial)
(LMT) [ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
LyondellBasell Industries NV P
Ordinary Shares Class A (LYB) [ST]
FiLING StaTus: New
ManpowerGroup (MAN) [ST] P

FILING StaTUS: New

Marathon Petroleum Corporation P
(MPC) [ST]

FiLING StATUS: New

Mastercard Incorporated (MA) [ST] S (partial)

FILING StaTUS: New

McDonald's Corporation (MCD) S (partial)
[ST]

FILING StATUS: New

McKesson Corporation (MCK) [ST]| P

FILING StaTUS: New

Molson Coors Brewing Company P
Class B (TAP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Morgan Stanley (MS) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

Omnicom Group Inc. (OMC) [ST] P

FILING StaTUS: New

PACCAR Inc. (PCAR) [ST] P

FILING StATUS: New

PBF Energy Inc. Class A (PBF) [ST] P

Transaction Date

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

Notification Amount

Date

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID

Owner Asset

FILING StATUS: New

Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Philip Morris International Inc
(PM) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

Phillips 66 (PSX) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Santander Consumer USA Holdings

Inc. (SC) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Synchrony Financial (SYF) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

Telephone and Data Systems, Inc.

Common Shares (TDS) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

Terex Corporation (TEX) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

Texas Instruments Incorporated
(TXN) [ST]

FiLING StaTUSs: New

The AES Corporation (AES) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New

TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New

United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS)

[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

S (partial)

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/25/2019

03/22/2019

03/22/2019

Notification Amount

Date

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

04/03/2019

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

2



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?

Valero Energy Corporation (VLO) P 03/25/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 ]
[ST]
FILING STATUS: New
Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. P 03/25/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 ]
(WBA) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
Western Digital Corporation P 03/25/2019 04/03/2019 $1,001 - $15,000 ]

(WDC) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.
p p

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 04/04/2019


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

