

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores

Status: Member **State/District:** TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		3M Company (MMM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V
		Accenture plc Class A Ordinary Shares (ACN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	▽
		Ally Financial Inc. (ALLY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/02/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Amgen Inc. (AMGN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V
		AT&T Inc. (T) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
		Automatic Data Processing, Inc. (ADP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	V
		Broadcom Inc. (AVGO) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Capital One Financial Corporation (COF) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Citigroup, Inc. (C) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Citizens Financial Group, Inc. (CFG) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		CVS Health Corporation (CVS) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/04/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Dick's Sporting Goods Inc (DKS) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Emerson Electric Company (EMR) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	~
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Exelon Corporation (EXC) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Exxon Mobil Corporation (XOM) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	▽
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Fifth Third Bancorp (FITB) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		FILING STATUS: New					
		General Mills, Inc. (GIS) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	✓
		Filing Status: New					
		Gilead Sciences, Inc. (GILD) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		HCA Healthcare, Inc. (HCA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Hewlett Packard Enterprise Company (HPE) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Home Depot, Inc. (HD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	~
		Huntsman Corporation (HUN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Intel Corporation (INTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	~
		International Business Machines Corporation (IBM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	~
		Jones Lang LaSalle Incorporated (JLL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Kohl's Corporation (KSS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Kroger Company (KR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Legg Mason, Inc. (LM) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Lockheed Martin Corporation (LMT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
		LyondellBasell Industries NV Ordinary Shares Class A (LYB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		ManpowerGroup (MAN) [ST] Filing Status: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Marathon Petroleum Corporation (MPC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Mastercard Incorporated (MA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	~
		McDonald's Corporation (MCD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<u>~</u>
		McKesson Corporation (MCK) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Molson Coors Brewing Company Class B (TAP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Morgan Stanley (MS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Omnicom Group Inc. (OMC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		PACCAR Inc. (PCAR) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		PBF Energy Inc. Class A (PBF) [ST]	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) [ST]	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	<u></u>
		FILING STATUS: New					
		Philip Morris International Inc (PM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Phillips 66 (PSX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Г
		Santander Consumer USA Holdings Inc. (SC) [ST] Filing Status: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
			n.			.	_
		Synchrony Financial (SYF) [ST] Filing Status: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Telephone and Data Systems, Inc. Common Shares (TDS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Terex Corporation (TEX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	<u> </u>
		The AES Corporation (AES) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
		TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) [ST] Filing Status: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	▽
		United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	S (partial)	03/22/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	V

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Valero Energy Corporation (VLO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. (WBA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
		Western Digital Corporation (WDC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	03/25/2019	04/03/2019	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores, 04/04/2019